STOCKES .	REF	(53 AUG) 70	10385 416	PAC Spenial Instructions
SUPPRISON (Person)	ichard		ENT (Office)	Date/Tune 15052018
Estimated Cost.	0		Bill to	100
	RES / OD RES / EV.		CS	Insured: SP19700E
at Workshop m/s	Shana	i La		Tel 9111922
of	71	aki Bukit	ALE 2 HO1-36	
Policy No	210049235		Claim No:	2469512186567005
Sum Insured.			Excess	
Make of Veh		_	_	D.O.A 8/5/2017
CA / REV / REP Date/Time 30 5	. / REV 24 HRS (0		30/5/2017 . Mr. U	H.O.D Endorseness
	en/instruction (*) Estimat	£	
	(4.514			
	2000 3010 2017	distrant	1. 21/2017	·, other repair : 216/2017
3	Mrs.	1 4/1 4/14	2(13)	
	1/5 250	.)	1/1 De	d:\$ 7000,73%.
	1) 40	U	ran. "	7 / , , ,
	Culmit namer	SUNIN		

RECEIVED 2 1 MAY 2018

	ALCO	
	<u>A</u>	SSIGNMENT
From	Date 3015 417	Veh No 6 x 7 8 3 4 E Yr Regn 2004 / 709
Estimated Cost		Type M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD ITPH WS ! TP RES ! OD	RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No	GA 7824E	Make TOYOTA DYNA ISC CC 2726
at Workshop m s	sheng 4 Lai	Colour SLUFE AC Insured / Std / NI / NA
of .	Autonub Ha-36	Sp Reading 309/104 T Radio Insured / Std / NI / NA
insured		Eng No
Policy No		CNO STEWF 344303 COLLEC
Claims No		Gen Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured	Excess	Steering Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh		Mode Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
		Tyre Size F: 18 × 14 15 5
(Policy Condition)		R: 154 x K/2 2x2 Yeleu
Remark The veh had com	menced its N/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time	of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bail or Market Value:		Front Rear
IDAC Accident Room	Consistent? Yes or No	R Bai _ mm R Bai _ mm
GIA PR Seen	Consistent? Yes or No	∪Bal 5 mm ∪Ba 5 mm
Est Repairs LX	days Res Yes or No	DOA 8/5/17 08:45 DOI 30/5/17 10:40 AM
Lum Sum	a _s 3 Val. Yes or No.	Survey held at SHEXIG L1 CAI
CA / REV / REP. /	24 HRS (WP) Vehicle IN	Des of Damages Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date Per	son Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision

Date/Time File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days	s Of Repair:		
1) 5/6-10/AH	: Final Report	Res	urvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee	
Date Time File Return to?	_			Fransportation	1
2:		Add Fee:	Site Insp (\$)S - RSS	
			Interview (\$) Photos	
Report Format :	PRS		Tech invs (\$) Others	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S)	Weekend (\$	8	
CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE		_	_		

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Gan, Angiegeokling < Angiegeokling. Gan@aig.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 15 May, 2018 4:45 PM

To:

'SUR'; 'Admin A'; assignments@lkkauto.com

Subject:

[Paper Resurvey] AIG ref: 2469512186SG005 ; LKK ref: CS3/AIG17010385/JH3S2 //

OIV - SFG700E; TPV - GX7834E

Attachments:

2469512186SG_11_05_2018_RULINGS_JUDGMENTS_SENTENCES_B28397 -001.pdf

Dear All,

We refer above matter for which you had conducted PRI on 30/5/2017.

Kindly assist on paper resurvey and let us have surveyor's adjustments as soon as possible.

Attached TPPD LOD for your reference.

Looking forward to hearing from you.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Angie Gan AIG Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way AIG Building #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1013 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416 Angiegeokling.Gan@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

Follow us:





IMPORTANT NOTICE

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.



EAST ASIA LAW CORPORATION

Advocates & Solicitors

496498

133 New Bridge Road # 1070 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413 15800

Kasturibai Manickam Jocinda Wong Jia Heng

ACRA Reg. No. 200309625D

Tel: 65 6323 2565 Fax: 65 6333 22373 E-mail: law@ealc.com.sg MAY 2010 Website: www.ealc.com.sq (Service NoCourt documents

Team. ADJ

fax is not accepted)

Our Ref Your Ref: 2017.4938.EA.MK.YA SFG700E(2ND)

9-May-2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

FROM EAS

PDX Box No.

PDX#8181

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way

#07-16

Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Department

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING CHOO CHIN KIAT

30 Taneh Merah Kechil Road

#13-01 Singapore 465558

PDX Intercompany Exchange Pte Ltd

ASIA LAW CORP.

8060

Dear Sir.

CLAIMANT: ALUMNI CONSTRUCTION & TRADING PTE LTD
ACCIDENT INVOLVING GX7834E(1ST) & SFG700E(2ND)& PA7001G(3RD) ON 08 MAY 2017
ALONG ANG MO KIO AVE 5 (OPPOSITE ITE) AT

ABOUT 0845 HOURS

ALUMNI CONSTRUCTION &

We act for TRADING PTE LTD

, the owner of vehicle no GX7834E(1ST, whose vehicle was damaged as a result of the abovementioned accident by vehicle no. SFG700E(2NI) and our search reveals that you were the insurers of motor vehicle no. SFG700E(2ND)

We are instructed that the accident was caused by your insured's negligent driving and/or management of the vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows:

1)	Costs of repair		\$ 9,500.00
2)	Loss of Use (PRI 2+7)		\$ 900.00
3)	Survey report fee		\$ 695.00
4)	LTA search fee		\$ 16.00
5)	Costs + GST		\$ 963.00
6)	Incidentals + GST		\$ 53.50
		Total	\$ 12,127.50

We enclose copies of the following documents supporting our client's claim for your attention:-

- GIA accident report of our client's report GX7834E(1ST)
- 2) LTA search for SFG700E(2ND)
- Final repair bill for GX7834E(1ST)

Original Survey report enclosing original color copies of photographs depicting damages to vehicle no. GX7834

Enclosed document may be photocopied on both sides to save paper and be environment friendly

Please note that if you are insured and you wish to claim your insurance policy, you should immediately pass this letter and all the enclosed

Please note that you or your insurer should send to us an acknowledgment of receipt of this letter within 14 days from the receipt of this letter, failing which our client will have no alternative but to commence proceedings against you without further notice to you or your insurer. Our client's claim herein is quantified based on the supporting documents in our file. Until a settlement is reached, all negotiations are conducted on the basis that the quantified herein subject to if are revision 50 instructed

Please also note that if you have a counterclaim against our client arising out of the accident, you are also required to send to us a letter giving full particulars of the counterclaim together with all relevant supporting documents within 8 weeks of your receipt of this letter.

Yours faithfully

Kashanoai Manickam East Asia Law Corporation

Enc

CC:

Ref. GX7834E(1ST)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willul misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
 7. By the independent of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	09/05/2017 14:14	
Date Of Accident	08/05/2017 08:45	
Exact Location Of Accident	ANG MO KIO AVE 5 (OPPOSITE ITE)	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	GX7834E	

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

ALUMNI CONSTRUCTION & TRADING PTE LTD

Co Reg No

Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-96365798 Alternative Phone No OFFICE-96365798

Vehicle Particulars

TOYOTA Manufacturer Model **DYNA 150 M**

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT Type Of Coverage Fleet Policy NO

A 28604491 MKC Policy Number

15/09/2016 TO 14/09/2017 Cover Note Number

Driver

KOH HSIEN-CHIN, WILLIE (GAO XIANJIN, WILLIE) Name of Driver

S8242364H NRIC No 15/12/1982 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 21/06/2004 Date Of Driving Pass

12 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-96365798 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number WILLKHC@GMAIL.COM **EMail Address**

Address

APT BLK 544 ANG MO KIO AVE 10 #06-2280 (S) 560544

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION- CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

refer with attach.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SFG700E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VOLVO

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

CHOO CHIN KIAT

NRIC/Passport Number

S1348457J

Contact Number

96621428

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

PA7001G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA BUS

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

WAGIMAN BIN IBRAHIM

S1715842B

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

Q9-05-17; 14:14 : Alumni Construction & Trading

4 + 05 0482 9556

Fax: 6748 1006

1/ 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Pelipyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the Insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8, Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monotary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (i) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (ii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (w) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, w high could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/ore permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Parsonal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.



Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

A Great Figure

A Great Figure

B SFG Figure

C PA Found

Duty

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

09-05-17;14:15 ;Alumni Construction & Trading

:+65 6482 9586

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	s.HL	
wes with of	Metho light and	about When off I telt an impart from	
the back. 14th 4hot	I get down from	n my truck, I cooled thre is there we	400
moded in the acc	ant.	3	
ADM 7. OCC 12.04 1.04 1.04 1.04			
			252
		apany - romma are in a row ca.	
			_
			_
			_
	NA CHEN MARKANIANI		
	11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11		
		MEICA	=
		Maria Ca	0.7
			420
		THE TO A KING STREET	920
		Reporting Only	920
		Own Damage Claim	920
		Own Damage Claim Taird Party Claim	970
		Own Damage Claim	920
		Own Damage Claim Taird Party Claim	<u>ÿ</u>
		Own Damage Claim Taird Party Claim	970
		Own Damage Claim Taird Party Claim	930
claration		Own Damage Claim Taird Party Claim	y 20
		Own Damage Claim Faird Perty Claim Other Workshop	920
claration	dara are true in every respe	Own Damage Claim Faird Perty Claim Other Workshop	970
e declare the conspice particu	dara are true in every respe	Own Damage Claim Faird Perty Claim Other Workshop	970
	dara are true in every respe	Own Damage Claim Faird Perty Claim Other Workshop	9200
de declare the store pico particu	stara are true in every respe	Oue Damage Claim Faird Perty Claim Other Workshop Stock	9300
declare the strange particular	dare are true in every respe	Own Damage Claim Faird Perty Claim Other Workshop	y y y

Text size + -

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SFG700E As At 08 May 2017 / 08:45:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

SHENG LI LAI-GX7834E

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type.

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

S1348457J

Owner Name:

CHOO CHIN KIAT

Registered Address Type: Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complexes

Registered Block/House

Registered Street Name:

TANAH MERAH KECHIL ROAD

Registered Unit No.:

#13-01

Registered Building Name: -

Registered Postal Code:

465558

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SFG700E

Make Description/Model: VOLVO / XC60 T5

Insurance Company Name: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Land Transport Authority

Please read through the Privacy Statement, Terms of Use and Disclaimer.

Please do not use the Back or Forward buttons on your browser as this may after the results of the transactions.

Best viewed with IE 6.0 SP3 and above. 1024 X 768 resolution

Copyright © 2017 LTA | Privacy Statement | Terms of Use | Disclaimer | Rate the Website

Vehicle Hub 5/7/2018

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. PA7001G As At 08 May 2017 / 08:45:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type:

Business 53243496W

2017-4938

Owner ID: Owner Name:

SHREE MAJU ENTERPRISES

Registered Address Type: HDB / HUDC

Registered Block/House No.: 336

Registered Street Name: TAH CHING ROAD

Registered Unit No.:

#03-181

Registered Building Name: -

Registered Postal Code:

610336

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

PA7001G

Make Description/Model: TOYOTA / HIACE 2.5 A

Insurance Company Name: NTUC INCOME INS CO-OP LTD

Text size * -

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner ID:

2451M

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.

GX7834E

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended De-registration 29 May 2017

Date:

Vehicle Make:

TOYOTA

Vehicle Model

DYNA 150 D

Primary Colour:

Blue

Manufacturing Year

2004

Engine No.:

5L5460224

Chassis No.:

JTFUF34Y303002686

Maximum Power

Output.

Open Market Value:

\$23,715.00

Onginal Registration

Date

15 Sep 2004

First Registration Date:

15 Sep 2004

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid

\$1,186.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry

PARF Rebate Amount: \$0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

14 Sep 2019

COE Category

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

COE Period(Years):

5

POP Paid

\$23,901.00

COE Rebate Amount

\$10,967.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$10,967.00

Message

Please note that all future COE renewals for this vehicle can only be for a 5-year period, subject to the statutory lifespan (if applicable) of the vehicle

The information contained herein is correct as at 29 May 2017

OK

Land Transport Authority

Please read through the Privacy Statement. Terms of Use and Disclaimer.

Please do not use the Back or Forward buttons on your browser as this may after the results of the transactions.

Best viewed with IE 6 0 SP3 and above. 1024 X 768 resolution.

Copyright © 2017 LTA 1 Privacy Statement | Terms of Use | Disclaimer | Rate the Website | Rate this e-Service |
Last updated on 28 May 2017 at 12 54 AM

VAN/LORRY (Rear)

STEEL FIGHTED 1600 16 THE STATE

Vehicle Nov GX 7834E

C INC Item	100	1	AL	1	ry	1
To the second se	B	T	1		1	1
The second secon				L		
and the file of the contract	10	1	V	L		1
The Can In an Alambar Plate I arrive				L		1
Control Des Deserte				T		1
41 992953 Kear Dumper	+			Т		7
42 993108 Rear Burnper Upper	-	-	1	Ť	-	1
43 993017 Rear Bumper Lower	-	-	+	+		1
44 993054 Rear Bumper Side	-	_	-	+	_	-
47. 992976 Rear Bumper Bracket				4		4
7.1 D			1	4		
484 993063 Rear Bumper Side Retainer 49 993045 Rear Bumper Reinforcement						
49 993043 Real Dumper Stan Panel		_		T		
045 993081 Rear Bumper Step Fanel			+	T		
046 993079 Rear Bumper Step Gartush	_	-	+	7		
047 993156 Rear Crash Bar	1		T			
1587 994013 Reverse Sensor	D	0	T	7		
139 993327 Rear End Panel	_		-	7	1	_
163 993851 Rear LH Taillamp	-	CB	+	-	-	-
1821 993853 Rear LH Taillamp Garnian	-	_	+	-	-	_
1850 993859 Rear LH Taillamp Panel			1	+	-	-
TAX 995116 Rear RH Taillamp	5	9	1	-	1	_
903853 Rear RH Taillamp Gumish					-	_
Jos 993859 Rear RH Tailiamp Panel						
109 993554 Rear Apron Panel					*	
Makil 995156 Reat LH Door						
1530 993201 Rear RH Door			1		-	
2048 991328 Rear Door Emblem		0.5			1	
2049 993274 Rear Door Outer Handle						
2050 993228 Rear Door Garnish						
2051 993294 Rear Door Rubber						_
12918 995194 Rear LH Door Hinge						
13524 995307 Rear RH Door Hinge					T.	
1301 993261 Rear LH Door Lock					T	
1307 993201 Rear RH Door Lock						
F3022 993261 Rest Pd Door Book					1	
2052 993232 Rear Door Glass					1	
2053 993955 Rear Door Glass Scalant	_	-		-	1	_
1248 994729 Third Brake Light	_	12:	IL	1	A	Т
1181 994543 Tailgate	_	0	AL	14	-	-
2054 993700 Rear Rubber Stopper	_	-	_	+	-	-
2055 993701 Rear Rubber Stopper Bracks	_	-		+	-	5
SI 1824 991328 Tailgate Emblem Stickers	_	1	N	+1	4	3
Francis 004543 Tailwate Outer Handle		1		+		7
Backs 994545 Tailgate Garnion Stall b(0)	Let	1	51	1		4
Tailgate Glass				+	-	_
55000 004606 Tailgate Glass Rubber		1		+	_	-
11195 994504 Tailgate Glass Moulding		1	_	4	_	-
7196 994607 Tailgate Glass Sealant				1		
2056 994597 Tailgate Extension Mirror		1				
1197 994629 Tailgate Lock Lock	241	1	DY		1	
Septem 27-047 Tangule Down		7		П		I
	_	+	BT	7	V	Ì
111901 994611 Tailgate Hinge		+	0	+	-	t
1200 994594 Tailgate Damper	_	4	_	-	_	÷
Tony 994613 Tailgate Inner Board						1
2057 993992 Rear Wiper Arm						1
2058 993995 Rear Wiper Blade						1
2059 993997 Rear Wiper Motor						
The state of the s						1
						1
1204 995065 Spare Tyre	-		-		17	1
2061 993785 Spare Tyre Bracket			-	-	-	+
1212 993364 Rear Exhaust Pipe				_	-	
1914 993361 Rear Exhaust Mounting						
1216 995223 Rear LH Chassis Member						
3217 993165 Rear RH Chassis Member						
Property of the second decrease and the second seco					1	
			9			

					X 487	make the same	
C IN	CI	tém				€0%	AC Qu
2 9937	48 1	ear St	degate				-
9942	25 1	ear St	degate	Lock			
4 9937	49	ear S	idegate	Himze			
9942	226	Sidega	te Low	er Panel			
			te Raili			-	1
7 9947	208	Side C	over H	OOK			
9919	965	Side S	tep Pan	ė l			
994	496	Side S	ten Pan	el Stopp	er		
0 992	227	Pear P	Body Pa	me!			
1 274	0011	Near a	3 - 4 - Da	nal lana	-	1	KEI
	8001	r.car r	500y F1	nel Inne		-	1
	329	Shqin	g Door	DIT		-	1
3 995	328	Shdin	g Door	K.F.	-	-	+++
4 994	295	Slidin	g Door	Handle		-	1 1
5 994	300	Sliden	E Doot	Dubbat			1
6 994	313	Shan	II Moot	Rubbet	Daller	+	-
7 994	1291	Stidin	12 Door	Bottom	Parallel Tax	-	-
8 994	4317	Shdu	TE DOO!	105 80	141	-	+++
79 99	4306	Slidit	ng Door	(Kati		+-	++
30 99	4315	Slide	ng Door	Stapboa	gg	-	-
11 99	4310	Slidi	ng Doo	r Stepbo	erd Garmish	-	-
图 99	3621	Pear	LH Mu	idflap		-	+++
5 99	3933	Rear	LH W	neel Rim		-	1
26 99	4025	Rear	LH Ra	m Lover		-	-
第3 99	5065	Rear	LH Ty	70			1
超 99	3622	Rear	RHM	udflap		-	-
559 99	3934	Rear	RHW	beel Rin		-	- 25
簡單 99	402	Rear	RHR	tti Cover		-	-
37 1 99	3506	Rear	RHT	VTE.		-	-+-
523 99	9217	9 Fuel	Tank			-	
2533 9	9218	4 Fue	Tank	Bracket		+	- 12
1363 9	9024	7 Stic	Ket			-	-
			- Upon				-
						-	-
					-	-	-
						-	
		71		2			
	7	7:		oft.			
	<i>-</i>	7		aft.			
				The state of the s			
			nhora market	- Ay			
			nhoro contraction of the contrac	- Ay			
	7			- Ay			
	7			The second			
			6)=	2017			
			9	2017			
			6)	10°50()			
			6)=	2017			
			6)=	1/2 (10°			
			6)	1 per (100)			
			6)	1 p			
			6)	2017			
			6)	2017			
			6)	2017			
			6)	The second			
			6)=	The second			

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

PRI

Case	Natified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth ed	Status		
Main	13 May 2017 Edit Reg		29 May 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	S\$0.00 View Rpt		Pending for Cancel Co	or Survey Repor	
	Main	Ref	ference	Claim	Details	Documen	nts	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS	THE PERSON NAMED IN	DATE OF THE PARTY	Marian Constitution	[Created by	adjuster]		
Insured:		CHOO CHIN K	IAT, ID: 51348	457) RADING PTE. LT	D., Co. Reg. No.: 1	198802451M			
Vehicle F	Reg. No.:	GX7834E			of Loss:	08/05/2017 0	8:00 - :59		
Claim Ty	pe:	TP / 246951	2186SG	Polic	y/Cover Note No.:	2100492332	isive)		
Vehicle F		SFG700E		Polic	y No. (Claimant):				
				Exce					
Repairer	1	91119222			WE 2, # 01-36 AUTO				
Handling	Insurer:	Norsiah MdNoo	r@aig.com) - Tel: 65-6419-300				
Adjuster	7	07/06/2017		(HQ) - Tel: 6256	5-3561 [Handled t	y Richard Harja	into) [Fir	nal Rpt due	
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL REG	EIVED				View All	Comp	ose Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this	case.							
ALL ASS	SOCIATED TAS	KS Type Task (Group Subje	ct Handler	View All Search	Tasks Cree	ute New Task Create	Complete	
No result	5.								

Claim Documents

*GX7834E (2469512186SG)

[SFG700E]

TP

ALUMNI CONSTRUCTION & TRADING PTE. LTD.

May 8 2017 8:40AM

[CHOO CHIN KIAT]

Sheng Li Lai

t	Ipload Documents	Upload Photos	Compose New Letter	Upload Video	Upload Audio	100000	ew Use Viewe	
sse	essment Reports					1 per p		₽
lo.	Finalized On	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	urance Pte, Ltd. (SG)			_	Thumbnail	Print
1	30/05/17 15:00	Accident Statement from SC - Reg. No: SFG70	CE, Claimant: CHOO CHIN KIAT			0	Load HTM	
ha	tos/Imagas					3 per p	age -	[9]
Va	tos/Images Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultan	nts Pte Ltd (HQ)				Thumbnail	Print
1	31/05/17 08:40	General View				0	Load JPG	V
2	31/05/17 08:40	General View				0	Load JPG	1
3	31/05/17 08:40	General View				0	Load JPG	7
4	31/05/17 08:40	General View				0	Load JPG	V
5	31/05/17 08:40	General View				0	Load JPG	V
6	31/05/17 08:40	General View				0	Load JPG	V
7	31/05/17 08:40	General View				0	Load JPG	V
В	31/05/17 08:40	General View				0	Load JPG	(2)
9	31/05/17 08:40	General View				0	Load JPG	7
10	31/05/17 08:40	General View				0	Load JPG	[₹
11	31/05/17 08:40	General View				0	Load JPG	V
12	31/05/17 08:40	General View				0	Load JPG	V
13	31/05/17 08:40	General View				0	Load JPG	U
14	31/05/17 08:40	General View				0	Load JPG	Z
15	31/05/17 08:40	General View				0	Load JPG	V
16	31/05/17 08:40	General View				0	Load JPG	V
17	31/05/17 08:40	General View				0	Load JPG	V
18	31/05/17 08:40	General View				0	Load JPG	V
19	31/05/17 08:40	General View				0	Load JPG	7
20	31/05/17 08:40	General View				0	Load JPG	V
21	31/05/17 08:40	General View				0	Load JPG	7
22	05/06/17 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0			0	Load JPG	12
23	05/06/17 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0			0	Load JPG	12
24	05/06/17 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0			0	Load JPG	V
25	05/06/17 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0			0	Load JPG	V
26		Reinspection Photo				0	Load JPG	V
27		Reinspection Photo				0	Load JPG	12
		Reinspection Phot				0	Load JPG	D
28		Reinspection Photo				0	Load JPG	[2
29		Reinspection Phot				0	Load JPG	17
30		Reinspection Phot				0	Load JPG	12
32		Reinspection Phot				0	Load JPG	E.
33		Reinspection Phot				0	Load JPG	19
34		Reinspection Phot				0	Load JPG	10
200		Reinspection Phot				0	Load JPG	19
35		Reinspection Phot	150			0	Load JPG	D
36		Reinspection Phot				0	Load JPG	B
38		Reinspection Phot	W-			0	Load JPG	19

39 0	5/06/17 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	7
	5/06/17 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
	5/06/17 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	[7]
	5/06/17 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
	5/06/17 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
	5/06/17 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
	5/06/17 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
11719 118	5/06/17 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
	15/06/17 10:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
	15/06/17 10:18	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	(Z
100		Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
	05/06/17 10:18	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	12
	05/06/17 10:18	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	[7]
	05/06/17 10:18	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
-	05/06/17 10:18	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
	05/06/17 10:18	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
A 10.	05/06/17 10:18	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
	05/06/17 10:18	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
-	05/06/17 10:18	Photo After Spray	0	Load 3PG	V
	05/06/17 10:18	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
			1 per	nage •	[7]
73.00	mentation		1 per	Thumbnail	Print
120214	Relabel/Reorde 29/05/17 17:40	r LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
	*	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer		
Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/AIG17010385/JH3S2

Date:

06/06/2017

REFERENCE

Handling

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100492332

Insurer: Claimant

GX7834E

Insured Vehicle No: SFG700E

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

08/05/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2469512186SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

TOYOTA DYNA 150, 3.0 D (M) 15/09/2004 (Man. Year: 2004)

Engine No: Chassis No: 5L5460224

Reg. Date: Colour:

Blue

Odometer:

JTFUF34Y303002686 309904 km

Engine Capacity:

Make & Model:

2986 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

N/A Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Fair Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

185 R14

Rear Tyre Size:

155X R12 (D)

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 5 mm Bridgestone 5 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 5/5 mm Yokohama 5/5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's 0.00	Adjuster's 0.00	Difference 0.00	Diff %
Parts Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (SS)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

29/05/2017

Date Inspected:

30/05/2017 Inspected At:

Sheng Li Lai (KAKI BUKIT)

NO. 2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2, # 01-36

AUTOHUB KAKI BUKIT Singapore 417921

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: Richard Harjanto

Manager: Ashley Chong Chin Yan

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other finability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

		Part No.	d Parts Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
			*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Bent	0.00 F	*-F
2	1		REAR NUMBER PLATE BRACKET	Bent	0.00 F	*- F
			*REAR END PANEL	Repair	0.00 F	*-F
3	1		REAR LH TAILLAMP	Scratched	0.00 F	*-F
-			*REAR RH TAILLAMP	Scratched	0.00 F	*-F
5 6	1		*TAILGATE	Buckled	0.00 F	•-F
7	3		*TAILGATE STICKERS	Torn	0.00 F	
8	2		*TAILGATE SIDE BRACKET	Bent	0.00 F	*- F
9	1		*TAILGATE LOCK LATCH RH	Distorted	0.00 F	*- F
10	4		*TAILGATE HINGE	Bent	0.00 F	*-F
11	1		*SPARE TYRE BRACKET	*Check	0.00 F	*- F
F=Fr	anchise p	part		THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	asser.	2272420
				Total Parts (S\$)	0.00	0.00
			Report was unsubmitted dur			

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

SHENG LI LAI

No. 2 Kaki Bukit Avenue 2, #01-36 Kaki Bukit Autohub, Singapore 417921 Tel: 68420302 Fax: 67460295

Date

15 February 2018

Name

ALUMNI CONSTRUCTION & TRADING PTE LTD

Address

C/O 2 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 2

#01-36 KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB

SINGAPORE 417921

Vehicle No.

GX7834E

Model

TOYOTA DYNA

Accident date :

8 May 2017

Final Repair Bill for Vehicle no.

GX7834E

To supply labour and replaced parts, labour charges for repairing, knocking-panel beating, welding and respray

(Lump Sum Repair)

\$

9,500.00

Singapore Dollars: NINE THOUSAND AND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY

AUTOMAX SURVEY

Blk 110 Bedok Reservoir Road , #07-280, Singapore 470110 Mobile : 9855 6879 Email : automaxsurvey@gmail.com Registration No. 53110062J

: ALUMNI CONSTRUCTION & TRADING PTE LTD

Invoice no.:

TP17050011

c/o Sheng li Lai

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2

Date:

13 FEB 2018

01 - 36

Kaki Bukit Autohub Singapore 417921

Vehicle no: GX 7834 E

Model: TOYOTA DYNA 150 D

TEM	DESCRIPTION	Al	MOUNT
1	Date of Inspection : 30 May 2017 Copies of the inspection / survey report Correspondence, postages and etc.	\$	695.00
2	Photography Services Develop photographs Storage of digital photographs		
3.	To submit report by hand.		
4.	Charges on photocopies, posting, faxes and others incidental works entrusted.		
5	Transportation Charges		
6	Reinspection Charges		
	TOTAL :	\$	695.00

Notes :

All aneque payment should be "crossed" and made payable to "Automax Survey".

2. Please contact us if there are further enquiries on the invoice.

Official Stamp

AUTOMAX SURVEY

Blk 110 Bedok Reservoir Road , #07-280, Singapore 470110

Mobile : 9855 6879 Email : automaxsurvey@gmail.com

Registration No. 53110062J

3. DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGES

At the time of inspection, we noted that the vehicle has sustained an impact damages on the **Rear** portion(s). For more detail of the damages, please see photograph attached.

- 4. Estimated normal period of repair: 07 working days to complete
- In accordance to your instruction, we have <u>Not Authorised</u> repair to the vehicle and the survey done on a <u>"Without Prejudice"</u> basis. We hope that this report will be of assistance to you in dealing with the matter.
- Should you discover any discrepancy in the report, please kindly notify us <u>within</u> 1 week, or the report will be treated as correct.

Disclaimer

The rates and assessment of damages as stated in this report is to be used solely for legal proceedings in relation to the surveyed vehicle and the accident in which the surveyed vehicle was involved in. The rates and assessment of damages must not be used in any circumstances for comprarison with other vehicles and/or other accidents in other legal proceedings.

Vehicle Number: GX 7834 E

SPARE PARTS

QTY	PARTS DESCRIPTION		CONDITION		orkshop stimation (S\$)	Estim	evised nation (\$)	
	List Items					, ,		
1pc	Tailboard with hinges		Bent/deformed	\$	926.00	\$ sel	926.00	
1 pc	Tailboard lower member		Bent/distorted	\$	289.90	\$ R	289.90 ⊀	
2 pcs	Tailboard lock		Damaged	\$	228.00	\$ Bul	228.00 _	
4 pcs	Tailboard rubber stopper		Warped/deformed	\$	120.00	\$ 70.1		
1pc	Sticker 'TOYOTA'		Essential	\$	84.00	\$ nu	84.00	523
1pc	Sticker 'DYNA'		Essential	\$	27.70	\$ ner	27.70	
- C. C. P. P. C. C	Side board		Damaged	\$	2,500.00	\$ 1	2,500.00 X	
300 MUNICIPAL 1	Side board lower member		Bent/distorted	\$	850.00	\$ a	850.00	
	Taillamp		Base cracked	\$	380.00	\$ cre	380.00 —	-
10 CO 70 TO 10 TO	Taillamp bracket		Dent/distorted	\$	180.00	\$ 311	180.00 —	_
-	Rear end cross member		Bent/distorted	\$	458.00	\$ ~	458.00 X	
1 pc	Chassis frame		Bent	\$	850.00	\$ 1	850.00 X	
1 pc	Spare tyre carrier		bent	\$	563.10	\$ 1	563.10 X	
	Exhaust tail pipe		bent	\$	691.80	\$ 1	691.80	
1 pc	Rear cross member tow hook		deformed	\$	146.00	\$ n	146.00 X	
			Parts Sub-Total	s	8,294.50	\$	8,294.50	945.7
		Discount	25.00%	s	2,073.63	\$	2,073.63	
		Dissouri	20.0070	\$	6,220.88	\$	6,220.88	47.5

Vehicle Number: GX 7834 E

SPARE PARTS

QTY	PARTS DESCRIPTION	CONDITION		orkshop stimation (S\$)		Our Re Estima (S:	ation
	Special Nett Items		72)	1000	-		
1pc	Sticker '10PAX'	Essential	\$	35.00	\$	ru	35.00 /
1pc	Sticker '60KM/H'	Essential	\$	35.00	\$	ner	35.00/(
1 pc	Number plate	damaged	\$	45.00	\$	By	45.00/5
1 pc	Number plarte base	necessary	\$	65.00	\$	M	65.00 -
2 pcs	Rear number plate light	Essential	\$	50.00	\$	ш	50.00
		Special Nett Sub-Total	\$	230.00	\$		230.00
		Spare Parts Total	\$	6,450.88	\$		6,450.88

LABOUR COST

JOB DESCRIPTIONS		Workshop Estimation (S\$)		Estin	evised nation S\$)	
Spare PartsTotal of	uf \$	6,450.88	\$		6,450.88	
	\$	150.00	\$	11	150.00	X
on jig bench to assist chassis alignment.	\$	350.00	\$	11	350.00	X
alumiuium casing for cargo deck assy.	\$	2,000.00	\$	NA	2,000.00	X
nctions & conduct water leakage test.	\$	150.00	\$		120.00	30
repair and panel beat the tailboard lower support, reaplace the above mentioned parts.	ar \$	1,600.00	\$		1,400.00	800
exhaust silencer.	\$	120.00	\$		100.00	60
ner & spray-paint the affected areas.	\$	1,400.00	\$		1,200.00	600
fing on repaired/replaced panels.	\$	180.00	\$		150.00	60
5200						
	Tot	Total \$	Total \$ 12,400.88	Total \$ 12,400.88 \$	Total \$ 12,400.88 \$	Total \$ 12,400.88 \$ 11,920.88

9,500.00

The repairer has agreed to undertake the repair under a Lump Sum Basis. We have further adjusted the amount to a Lump Sum Repair of:

Fong Kok Heng

Qualified Appraiser



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	nationale Des Experts En Autom	obile
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CS3/AIG17010	385/Urbs2-1
CHA	HENTON WAY #08 RTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 24-05-2018	
ATT	N: ANGIE GAN		Code: AIG	
1.		Policy Particul	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SFG 700E	Veh. Inspected	GX 7834E
	Policy No.	2100492332	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	2469512186SG	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	ANGIE GAN	Assign Date	15/05/2018
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA DYNA 150	c.c	2986
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2004
	Chassis No.	JTFUF34Y303002686	Colour	BLUE
	Odometer	309904	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
	General	FAIR		
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	185 R14	BRIDGESTONE	5 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	185 R14	BRIDGESTONE	5 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	155X R12 (D)	YOKOHAMA	5/5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	155X R12 (D)	YOKOHAMA	5/5 mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
5.		TENNET THE	neral Information	
	Accident Date	08/05/2017	Inspection Date	30/05/2017
	Survey held at	SHENG LI LAI		
		2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 #01-36 KAKI BUKIT AUTOH SINGAPORE 417921	HUB	
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG	CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	IS. ED REPAIRS.
5b.			nate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Day	/s



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GX 7834E

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
-1	TAILBOARD WITH HINGES	BENT	926.00	926.00
1	TAILBOARD LOWER MEMBER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	289.90	-
2	TAILBOARD LOCK	BENT	228.00	228.00
4	TAILBOARD RUBBER STOPPER	TORN	120.00	120.00
1	STICKER 'TOYOTA'	NECESSARY	84.00	84.00
1	STICKER 'DYNA'	NECESSARY	27.70	27.70
2	SIDE BOARD	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	2,500.00	
2	SIDE BOARD LOWER MEMBER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	850.00	
2	TAILLAMP	CRACKED	380.00	380.00
2	TAILLAMP BRACKET	BENT	180.00	180.00
1	REAR END CROSS MEMBER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	458.00	-
1	CHASSIS FRAME	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	850.00	
1	SPARE TYRE CARRIER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	563.10	
1	EXHAUST TAIL PIPE	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	691.80	
1	REAR CROSS MEMBER TOW HOOK	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	146.00	
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-2,073.62	-486.42
			6,220.88	1,459.28
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	STICKER '10PAX' (SN)	NECESSARY	35.00	10.00
1	STICKER '60KM/H' (SN)	NECESSARY	35.00	10.00
1	NUMBER PLATE (SN)	BENT	45.00	15.00
1	NUMBER PLATE BASE (SN)	BENT	65.00	65.00
2	REAR NUMBER PLATE LIGHT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
			230.00	150.00

Report Ref No. CS3/AIG17010385/Urbs2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR		A =	100
	TOWING FEES.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	1
	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON JIG BENCH TO ASSIST CHASSIS ALIGNMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	
	TO REMOVE / SUPPLY ALUMINIUM CASING FR CARGO DECK ASSY.	NOT NECESSARY	2,000.00	-
	TO CHECK WIRING FUNCTIONS & CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST.		150.00	30.00
	LABOUR CHARGES TO REPAIR AND PANEL BEAT THE TAILBOARD LOWER SUPPORT, REAR CARGO DECK AND REPLACE THE ABOVE MEBTIONED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF TAILBOARD LOWER MEMBER, SIDE BOARD, SIDE BOARD LOWER MEMBER, REAR END CROSS MEMBER, CHASSIS FRAME, SPARE TYRE CARRIER, EXHAUST TAIL PIPE AND REAR CROSS MEMBER TOW HOOK.		1,600.00	800.00
	TO REMOVE / REFIX EXHAUST SILENCER.		120.00	60.00
	TO PUTTY, APPLY PRIMER & SPRAY-PAINT THE AFFECTED AREAS.		1,400.00	600.00
	TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON REPAIRED / REPLACED PANELS.		180.00	60.00
			5,950.00	1,550.00
	GRAND TOTAL		12,400.88	3,159.28

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	2,500.00
--	----------

Report Ref No. CS3/AIG17010385/Urbs2-1

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser